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Session 2 A - Preliminaries

TUE 21 AUG 2018  17:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 23 21 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) CHOTHIA Yusuf AUS

MAOUCHE HICHEM ALG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE CHANG Yu-Ling CUB

HUN

AUT

SRI

ARG

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

BABAI Sandor

CSER Josef

DHARMADASA Nishantha

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 24 21 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) PRICE Ivan ENG

BAZEYAN Artur ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel KOR

ALG

ROU

TUN

UKR

CHO Jung Sook

BESMI Mohamed

IANCU Niculae

MENCHAOUI Hichem

LAZAREV Dmytro

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 25 21 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) ANAGUCHI Kazuki JPN

SCHIOPU Marian Gabriel ROUBLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo HUN

TPE

TUN

ALG

ARG

BABAI Sandor

CHANG Yu-Ling

MENCHAOUI Hichem

BESMI Mohamed

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 30 21 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) BORSOS Tamás HUN

ANDUYAN MILENINO PHI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl ARG

AZE

TPE

SRI

IRL

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

MURSALOV Mehman

CHANG Yu-Ling

DHARMADASA Nishantha

McDERMOTT Dermot

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

5 27 21 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) OLIVEIRA Luiz BRA

KARIBIAN BORIS RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher ARG

AZE

TUN

KOR

ALG

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

MURSALOV Mehman

MENCHAOUI Hichem

CHO Jung Sook

BESMI Mohamed

30:27

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 28 21 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Light Heavy (81kg) MAKHNO KAROLINA UKR

SZINTAI-MAJOR Barbara HUN

RED RSC R1 1:47

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI DHARMADASA Nishantha AUT

MDA

ROU

CUB

TPE

CSER Josef

PASTUHOV Valerii

IANCU Niculae

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

CHANG Yu-Ling

--

--

--

--

--

Legend:

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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